
 

 

 
 

Loyola University New Orleans 

School of Music and Theatre Arts 

Presents 

 

 

Jazz Underground: 

Loyola Jazz 
Faculty 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Thursday, March 10, 2022, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium  



 

 

Program 
to be chosen from 

 

Invitation Bronislaw Kaper 

  arr. Gordon Towell 

 

Letting the Light In Jason Mingledorff 

 

What a Wonderful World Bob Thiele and George David Weiss 

 

In Your Own Sweet Way Dave Brubeck 

 

Those Clouds Are Heavy, Ya Dig? Brubeck, Desmond, Elling 

 

Blues for Wess TBA 

 

Undun Randy Bachman 

 

Open Sesame Tina Brooks 

  arr. Don Sickler 

  

Way Down Yonder in New Orleans Turner Layton 

  arr. Ed Wise 

  



 

 

Personnel 

Kate Duncan, vocals 

Dr. Nick Volz, trumpet 

Dr. Jeff Albert, trombone 

Jason Mingledorff, saxophone 

Wess Anderson, saxophone 

Dr. Gordon Towell, saxophone/flute 

Adam Bock, guitar 

Matt Lemmler, piano 

Wayne Maureau, drums 

Ed Wise, bass 

  



 

 

Upcoming Events 

Jazz Ensemble feat. Camille Thurman 
Saturday, Mar. 12, 4:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Ticket required 
Junior Recital: Sam Ater, voice 

Sunday, Mar. 13, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker Auditorium | Free admission 
Mostly Mondays: Dr. Janna Saslaw 

Monday, Mar. 14, 7 p.m. 
Nunemaker Auditorium | Free admission 

Music & Arts Instrument Repair Clinic 
Tuesday, Mar. 15, 5:30 p.m. 

Zoom | Free admission 
Junior Recital: Ben Dietch, percussion 

Thursday, Mar. 17, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker Auditorium | Free admission 

Senior Recital: Zahria Sims, saxophone 
Friday, Mar. 18, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 
Loyola Concerto Competition Finals 

Saturday, Mar. 19, 3 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Junior Recital: Chris Casillas, saxophone 
Sunday, Mar. 19, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium | Free admission 
Junior Recital: Silas Eden, saxophone 

Sunday, Mar. 20, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker Auditorium | Free admission 
Junior Recital: Austin Wallace, bass 

Tuesday, Mar. 22, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker Auditorium | Free admission 

Loyola Brass Faculty 
Monday, Mar. 28, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 
Jazz Underground: Amina Scott 

Thursday, Apr. 7, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Ticket required 

 

For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,  
visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074. 


